Anakartlar

Uriin
COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A520M-K M.2 V14 DDR4

3200MHz mATX AM4

GIGABYTE A520M K V2 DDR4 5100Mhz(0C) HDMI
M.2 mATX AM4

MSI A520M-A PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 mATX
AM4

ASUS PRIME A520M-R DDR4 4600MHz mATX AM4

MSI A520M PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 MATX AM4

ASUS PRIME H610M-E D4-CSM DDR4 3200MHz DP
HDMI M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI PRO X870-P WIFI AMD X870 SOKET AM5 DDR5
8200

MSI X870 GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 8200(0C)MHz

ASUS PRIME X870-P AMD X870 SOKET AM5 DDR5
8000+ (0C

MSI MAG X870 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 AMD X870
SOKET DDR

ASUS TUF GAMING X870-PLUS WIFI AMD AM5 DDR5
ATX

MSI MPG X870E EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 5G LAN
WIFI 7 RGB ATX

Marka

Colorful

Gigabyte

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

58,75 USD

58,75 USD

62,37 USD

65,00 USD

70,63 USD

93,75 USD

353,75
usb

361,25
usb

380,00
usb

398,75
usb

443,75
usb

445,00
usb



MSI MAG X870E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 2X DP 5G
LAN WIFI 7 RGB ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX X870-A GAMING WIFI AMD AM5
DDR5 ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX X870-F GAMING WIFI AMD X870
SOKET

MSI MPG X870E CARBON WIFI AMD X870E SOKET
AM5 DDR5

ASUS ROG STRIX X870-I GAMING WIFI AMD AM5
DDR5 MTX

GIGABYTE GA-A520M-S2H DDR4 5100(0C) HDMI AM4

ASUS PRIME A520M-K DDR4 4600MHz VGA M.2
MATX AM4

ASUS TUF GAMING A520M-PLUS II 4800MHz(0C)
HDMI M.2 mATX AM4

ASUS TUF GAMING A520M-PLUS WIFI 4800MHz(0C)
HDMI M.2 mATX AM4

ASUS PRIME X870-P WIFI AMD X870 SOKET AM5
DDR5 800

ASUS PROART X870E-CREATOR WIFI AMD X870E
Soket AM5 DDR5 8000+(0C)MHz ATX

ASUS ROG CROSSHAIR X870E HERO AMD AM5 DDR5
ATX

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

5+

10+

471,25
usb

506,25
usb

567,50
usb

577,50
usb

656,25
usb

61,87 USD

72,50 USD

106,25
usb

118,75
usb

392,50
usb

630,00
usb

842,50
usb



